
**Events and dates are subject to change.**   As of 8/15/16 

 

Youth Group 

Events  

2016-2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RTSY (Grades 8-12) 
Sat, Sept 10 Pinball Museum & Beach 

Havdallah @ Asbury Park 

Sat, March 11 Purim Carnival Set-up & 

Movie/Game Night (after shpiel) 

Fri, Oct 28-29 RTSY Fall Shul-in  Sun, March 12 Purim Carnival 

Sun, Nov 6 Social Action Sundae 

Funday 
Fri, April 28 RTSY Rock Shabbat 

Sun, Dec 4 Young Chef’s Academy Fri, April 28-29 RTSY Spring Shul-in 

January TBD Midnight Run w/ sleepover Sun, May 21 Volunteering 

Sun, Feb 5 Ice Skating & Laser Tag  Sun, June 4 6 Flags & Car Wash Fundraiser 
** Times will be provided closer to the event.** 

    

NFTY-GER (Grades 9-12except when noted) 
Sat, Sept 17              
   Temple Beth 

NFTY-GER Kickoff Event, 

Miriam, Elberon, NJ 
Mar 18-19 OR  

        24-26 

NFTY-GER Hagigah 

Kallah/Elections, Location TBD  

Oct 14-16 NFTY-GER Fall Kallah,  

URJ Kutz Camp 

Mar 31-Apr 2 NFTY-GER 6/7 Grade Kallah,  

URJ Kutz Camp 

Mon, Dec 26-29 NFTY-GER Winter 

Kallah, Camp Harlam 
April 21-23 

 
NFTY GER Spring Kallah,  

URJ Kutz Camp *8th Grade Invited* 

Fri, Feb 17-20 NFTY Convention, 

Chicago, Ill 
Sat, May 20 NFTY-GER Leadership 

Summit/End of the Year Gala, 

        HUC-JIR & NYC boat cruise *8th Grade Invited* 

 

Chaverim (Grades 2-4) 
(all events are on Sundays from 12-2pm, unless 

otherwise noted with *) 

Sept 18   Kick Off Party/Candy Apples 

Oct 30    Relay Races 

Nov 20   Mad Science 

Dec 18    Hanukkah Party  

Jan 15    Pizza Making 

Feb 5      Movie And Hot Cocoa 

Mar 12   Purim Carnival  

Apr 9      Chocolate Seder 

May 7   Roller Coasters 

 
 

Jr RTSY (Grades 5-7)   
(All events are on Saturdays from 6-8pm, unless otherwise noted 

with *) 

Thurs, Sept 22 Pizza Night (7-8pm after Hebrew School*) 

Sat, Oct 22    Game Night 

Sat, Dec. 10   Hanukkah party 

Sat, Jan. 28   Rule the Winter Blues 

Sat, Feb. 25     Yarnball 

Sat, Mar. 4    Hamentashen making 

Fri, Mar. 31-April 2  NFTY-GER 6th/7th grade  

        Kallah* (at URJ Kutz Camp, Warwick, NY) 

Sat, May 6-7  Jr RTSY Shul-in* 
 


